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Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|Stephen | DiDonato | 12/31/2021 |sdidinato@townofhammonton.org
Chief Administrative Officer

|Jerry | Barberio | |jbarberio@townofhammonton.org
Chief Financial Officer

| Robert | E |Scha rlé | |schar|er@comcast.net
Municipal Clerk

| Frank |Zu ber | |fzuber@townofhammonton.org
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Leon | Costello | |Icostello@ford-scott.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Steve Furgione 12/31/2018 sfurgione@townofhammonton.org

Thomas Gribbin 12/31/2019 tgribbin@townofhammonton.org

Brooke Sacco 12/31/2019 bsacco@townofhammonton.org

Sam Rodio 12/31/2018 srodio@townofhammonton.org

Michael Torrissi, Jr. 12/31/2018 mtorrissi@townofhammonton.org

Joe Giralo 12/31/2019 jgiralo@townofhammonton.org







